Itap Tryckreduceringsventil
massing fornicklad 2 1/2"
invandig ganga 25bar DN65
type Europress 143 (0410851)

@bevo




TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Typ

Material

Ytbehandling

Membranmaterial

Satesmaterial

Materialhus

Packningsmaterial

Anslutning

Manometeranslutning

Temperatur intervall

Fabriksindstallning

Tryck

Kapacitet

Storlek

Langd

DN

Hojd

Europress 143

massing

fornicklad

massing

rostfritt stal 303

massing

EPDM

invandig ganga

1/4"

0°C-80°C

3 bar

25 bar

22,8 m*/h

21/2"

147 mm

65

267 mm

J
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Utloppstryck 1-6 bar
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